## Outcrop Silver & Gold to Present at Precious Metals Summit Zurich

Vancouver, British Columbia--(Newsfile Corp. - October 25, 2023) - **Outcrop Silver & Gold (TSXV: OCG) (OTCQX: OCGSF)** is pleased to announce its participation at the 2023 Precious Metals Summit Zurich where it will be delivering a live corporate update on November 13th at 3:15 PM CET.

We invite our shareholders, and all interested parties to view the live webcast, accessible via the organizers' website, <a href="https://www.precioussummit.com">www.precioussummit.com</a>.

A replay will be available following the presentation via the Precious Metals Summit Conferences website.



For more information: <a href="https://www.precioussummit.com/event/2023-precious-metals-summit-zurich/">https://www.precioussummit.com/event/2023-precious-metals-summit-zurich/</a>

## **About Outcrop Silver & Gold**

Outcrop Silver is advancing the Santa Ana high-grade silver deposit with exploration activities aiming to expand the current mineral resource. Santa Ana

is being advanced by a highly disciplined and seasoned professional team with decades of experience in Colombia.

## **About Precious Metals Summit Conferences:**

Precious Metals Summit Conferences is a premier organizer of institutional investor conferences, renowned for bringing professional investors, portfolio managers and sell-side analysts together with developers and explorers from around the globe. Annual Precious Metals Summit events in Zurich and Beaver Creek are universally recognized as top destinations for resource investors and growth-oriented companies. The Summit also manages the official One on One Meetings Program at PDAC in Toronto. Please visit <a href="https://www.precioussummit.com">www.precioussummit.com</a> for more details.

For further information:

Kathy Li Vice President Investor Relations 7787832818 <u>li@outcropsilverandgold.com</u>

For additional information contact <a href="mailto:info@precioussummit.com">info@precioussummit.com</a> or visit:

www.precioussummit.com
www.linkedin.com/company/precioussummit/